
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Burns Wald-Hopkins Shambach Architects, Inc., to provide architectural and engineering design
services: Defense Services Building - Juvenile Courts (XDSBJC), FM/Capital Projects Non-Bond
Fund, contract amount $488,684.00 (CT-FM-19-124) Facilities Management

File #: File ID 9333, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 2/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

